MEENAKSHI

ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH
DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY U/S 3 OF UGC ACT, 1956

FACULTY OF DENTISTRY
MEENAKSHI AMMAL DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

MEENAKSHI AMMAL DENTAL COLLEGE

BDS FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

TUTION FEE = 5.5 lakhs/year

NEET MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

NEET Scote Scholarship Amount Tuition Fee Final Fee/Year In
(In Lakhs / Year) Lakhs
Above 450 1,50,000 5,50,000 — 1,50,000 4,00,000
400-449 1,00,000 5,50,000 — 1,00,000 4,50,000
SPORTS SCHOLARSHIP
Scholarship .
Sports Quota Amount Tuition Fee learll i:i/hzear
(In Lakhs / Year)
National Level Representation 1,00,000 5,50,000 -1,00,000 4,50,000
State Level Representation 50,000 5,50,000 -50,000 5,00,000
District Level Representation 25,000 5,50,000 -25,000 5,25,000
*ONE TIME FEE

(Spotts, Cultural & Administrative Fee) = Rs.30,000/-
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